
Nash/Edgecombe/Wilson UCC Meeting 

September 28, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Butch Zdelar, NCDOT, fzdelar@ncdot.gov, 252-640-6437 

 

Shirley Byrd -City of Wilson-Wilson Energy  

 

Steven Zdunek- City of Wilson - szdunek@wilsonnc.org - 252 373 9472 

 

Justin Andrews , PNG, justin.andrews@duke-energy.com, (252) 567-8801 

 

Johnny Hinnant - City of Wilson jhinnant@wilsonnc.org (252) 230-6329 

Ryan Spurrell ryan.spurrell@Duke-Energy.com (252) 377-5846 

 

 

mailto:ryan.spurrell@Duke-Energy.com

